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UMBSEN, KERNER & STEVENS
Since 1886

Sutter Street

REAL ESTATE - PROPERTY MANAGEMENT - INSURANCE
'

San Francisco 94104

LEON S. ROTH, President

Phone 421-5740

DRESSMAKERS—Contd
Irene 1015 Shreve bldg
Irene The Hat 8. Dressmaker 372

Jindras Dressmaking 2359 Chestnut
Johnston Antoinette M Mrs 311 Shrev

bldg
Jordan Ernestine Mrs 1390 16th
Jun Jun The Couturiere 835 Clay R30
Katie's Sewing Shop 1567 Powell
Kimball Elorna 859 Innes av
Kubokawa Kii Mrs 150 Powell mezz ]

Lakatos Gerda A Mrs 666 41st av
Lao Liline 3408 Geary blvd
Lorraine's Dressmaking Shop 884

Loy Helene Modiste 1344 Powell
Luba Gowns 625 Post
Lum Lilli C Mrs 552 Grant av
Madeline's Shoppe 1018 Stockton
Maison de Couture 256 Sutter 7th £1

Maison-Marta 616 Welcome Wagon

Merkel Martha P Mrs 1827 Kirkham
Miller Clara 1545 Sacramento apt 3
Moore Bye 1505 Vallejo
Moy's E Alterations 133 Geary R836
Neely Emma L Mrs 3006 Buchanan
Neenah Juanita 1823 Clement
Pahl Maxine 2598 Lombard
Puzina Alteration & Dressmaking 523

Monterey blvd
Reynolds Muriel Mrs 133 Geary R704
Roberta's Dress Shop 3344 Steiner
Sakaye Irene Dressmaking 3408 Cali-

Sarti Mamie M Mrs 133 Geary R407
Sew-Craft 1585 Oak
Sewing Box 654 Fillmore
Shakespear Haute Couture 59 New

Montgomery
Shaver Lola H 325 Franklin apt 38
Shirley James R 2214 Fillmore
Shonback Freda Mrs 2737 Clement
Simone 1617 Polk
Snyder Marie Mrs 154 Sutter R309
Solbau Emma M 775 29th av
Strassman Tony Mrs 361 6th av apt 1

R5

Cle
Toa Kay King 8 Ross al
Travers Nancy 166 Geary R134
Valentine's 133 Geary R734
Vogue The 1957 Divisadero
Wales Frances 990 Geary apt 503
Wong Emma Sewing Shop 1270 Pacific
Woo Ying Y 1550 Hyde
Yolanda Mode 1654 Union

So-Rite Custom Made Dress Forms
309 West Portal av

Winner Louis Co 593 Mission

-DRILLS and REAMERS—

CARR WALTER R CO

DRUGGISTS—RETAIL

ABC Rexall Drug 1501 Polk
A-G Pharmacy 3636 Army
A-P Pharmacy 1000 Larkin
Ace Drug Co 1 Clement
Agnew's Cut Rate Drugs 2301 Chest-

Alhambra Drug Co 2300 Polk
Almyra Pharmacy 4298 24th
Alta Drug Co 701 Oak
Alta Plaza Pharmacy 2999 Washing-

Anderson's Pharmacy 500 Castro
Anes Drug Co 601 Laguna
Arcade Pharmacy 900 Leavenworth
Arrow Pharmacy 439 Cortland av
Atchison's Pharmacy Inc 1607 20th
Atlas Pharmacy 330 Stockton
Avenue Pharmacy 1430 Sunnydale avBIB Pharmacy 2655 Balboa
B & M Drug Co Inc 325 Bush
Bay Medical Group Pharmacy 1341

VanNess av

gency Tel 661-7492 (See Page 34
Buyers' Guide)

Becker's Pharmacy 1755 Noriega
Bel Mar Pharmacy 4900 3d
Bell Pharmacy 2799 24th
Bosso's Pharmacy 4260 Mission
BOWERMAN'S PHARMACY INC, 328

Post, Zone 8, Tel 362-0110 and
201 Jackson Golden Gate Center
(94111), Tel 433-4860, 496 Post
at Mason, Zone 2, Tel 966-0307,
2501 Ocean av, Zone 27, Tel 334-
1500 (See Page 34 Buyers' Guide)

Boyson's Pharmacy 998 Valencia
Brannagan's Pharmacy 900 Valencia
Broadway pharmacy Inc 601 Broad-

way
Broemmel's Prescription Pharmacy

311 Medico Dental bldg (For
branches see Alphabetical Section)

Buena Vista Pharmacy 1398 Haight
Burton's Pharmacy 2190 Chestnut
OP Pharmacy 3277 Sacramento
Caesar Drug Co 5151 Mission
Cal -Medical Pharmacy 3595 Califor-

~allison Memorial Hospital pharmacy
1055 Pine

Carella Pharmacy 2049 Irving
Castro Rx Pharmacy 1301 Castro
Cathay Rexall Pharmacy 1319 Mason
Central Drug Co 4494 Mission
China Pharmacy 1035 Grant av
Clay-Grant Pharmacy 756 Grant av
College Hill Pharmacy 3801 Mission
College Pharmacy 1501 Ocean av
Cordon's Drug Store 2855 Judah
Cordon's Pharmacy 2505 Noriega
Corner Pharmacy The 2298 Union
Corner The 99 9th
Coronet Pharmacy 3500 Geary blvd
Crest Pharmacy 3154 Noriega
Daniel's Pharmacy 943 Geneva av
Dante" Pharmacy 2200 Polk
DAY REXALL DRUG CO THE

461 POWELL Cor SUTTER
TELEPHONE 421-6560

Daylin Drug 500 Sutter
Dessel's Pharmacy 756 Irving
Dino's Pharmacy 4601 Mission
Disernia Pharmacy 3149 Mission
Dolores Pharmacy 1599 Dolores
Dreyer's Pharmacy 2801 California
Druehl Drug Co 800 Clement
Eddy-Taylor Pharmacy 200 Eddy

Fairmont Pharmacy 801 Powell
Family pharmacy 5851 Geary blvd
Faverman Drug Co 500 Larkin
Fillmore Drug 1101 Fillmore
Financial District Pharmacy 50

Leidesdorff
Fosso's Pharmacy 500 Valencia
Francisco's Parkmerced Pharmacy

77 Cambon dr
Franklin Pharmacy 1701 Haight
Fuller Pharmacy 4850 3d
Geary Drug Co 5350 Geary blvd
Geary-Fourteenth Medical Pharmacy

5001 Geary blvd
Geneva Pharmacy 1201 Geneva av
Glen Park Pharmacy 2798 Diamond

Gate Hospital pharmacy 1065

Grant Drug Co 798 Haight
Green's Pharmacy 500 Divisadero
Guy's Divisadero Pharmacy 1532

Divisadero
Guy's Prescription Pharmacy 291

Geary R604
Haight Street Pharmacy 1601 Haight

Pharmacy 596Hamilton Alexande
O'Farrell

Harold's Drug Co 110 1st
Hibbard Pharmacy 2599 Folsom
Hildebrand's Medical Center Phar-

macy 2645 Ocean av
Hildreth's Pharmacy 2998 Mission
Home Drug Co 1200 Union
Hospital Center Pharmacy 3791 Sac-

Hub Pharmacy 1700 Market
Imperial Pharmacy 1260 Stockton
Industrial Medical Pharmacy 720 20th
Irving Pharmacy 3900 Irving
Isi Prescription Pharmacy 2200 Union
Jackson-Powell Pharmacy 890 Jack-

Jay's Naborhood Pharmacy 3300 Bal-

Jay's Pharmacy 2448 San Bruno av

(Bayview br) 6301 3d
Jonas Pharmacy 2200 Irving
Jorgensen Pharmacy Co 625 Kearny
Jorgensen's Pharmacy 2300 Fillmore
Keek's Pharmacy 430 Post
Kolan Pharmacy 2300 Mission
L & L Sunset Drug Co 1669 Fillmore
Landson Pharmacy 2250 Vicente
Lane Prescription Pharmacy 252

Phelan bldg
Lenehan's Pharmacy 501 Haight
Lewin Drug Co 500 Geary
Lincoln Park Pharmacy 3123 Clement
Lloyd's Pharmacy 500 Presidio av
Lovotti-Rossi Pharmacy 329 Columbui

Prescription Pharmacy lobby
450 Sutte

Lowell Pharmacy 1

M D Prescription 1

Hayes
macy 2101 Van

Ness av
M & M Prescription Pharmacy 465

Phelan bldg
Mar Vista Pharmacy 3035 Taraval
Mario's New Centre Pharmacy 2300

Portal Phar
Clemer

Marshall'!

McPike Drug Co 201 6th
Medic Pharmacy 2399 VanNess av
Medical Arts Pharmacy 2000 VanNess
Medical Center Pharmacy 899 Hyde
Medical Pharmacy lobby 595 Bucking-

Medico Dental Pharmacy 432 Sutter
MERCURY PHARMACY, 1201 Church

at 24th, Tel 824-6607'
MERRILL'S DRUG CENTERS, 1091

Market, Tel 431-7240, 805 Market
Tel 781-1669, Genl Offices 805
Market Tel 421-6512

Millard's Pharmacy 1845 Polk
Miraloma Pharmacy 673 Portola dr
Mission Prescription Pharmacy 598

Mis
! Pharmacy ]

Model Pharmacy 500 Balboa
Modern Pharmacy 2305 Judah
Molfino Pharmacy 329 Noe
Monroe's Corner 5801 Mission
Monterey Boulevard Pharmacy 701

Monterey blvd
Montgomery Pharmacy 440 Montgon

Sacramento R101
Murphy's pharmacy 2956 24th
Musso's Prescription Pharmacy 2698

.!;.].. -Yor Pharmacists 220 O'Far

Neon Pharmacy 2901 VanNess av
New Look Enterprise 614 Jackson
New Mission Pharmacy 2765 Mission
Ninth £t Judah Pharmacy 1399 9th av
Noriega Pharmacy 1250 Noriega
Oliver's Drug Store 5801 Mission
Olympic Pharmacy 693 Post
Owl Drug Co The 136 Geary and 1st

Owl-Rexall Drug Store 701 Market
Owl-Shell Drug Co 4440 Mission
Overland Pharmacy 1055 Taraval
P R N Pharmacy 2233 Post R105
Pacific Drugs 1530 Haight
Pacific Heights Pharmacy 2436 Fill-

Parkside Pharmacy 1757 Taraval
Parkview Pharmacy 2600 Judah
Parnassus Heights Medical pharmac

374 Parnassus av
Peerless Pharmacy 863 Cole
Penn Drug Co 154 3d
Physicians' Pharmacy 516 Sutter R31
Physicians' Pharmacy 647 Sutter
Plaza Pharmacy 1664 Stockton
Portal-Wood Pharmacy 99 West Port;
Portola Pharmacy 737 Portola dr
Post Scott Pharmacy 2205 Post
Professional Pharmacy 2266 Geary

blvd
J

Ray's Owl Rexall Drugs 701 Clement
Reina's Venice Drug Co 532-44 Collar

Reis Pharmacy 755 Taraval
Reliable Drug Co 5199 Geary blvd
Reliable Rexall Drug Co 801 Irving
Republic Drug Co 704 Grant av
Hex Drug Co 4800 Mission
Richard's Russell Drugs 1973 Oceana
Roma Rexall Pharmacy 585 Columbus
Romer's Pharmacy 58 Leland av

Rossi Drug Co 2016 Chestnut and 1601
Stockton

Roth Drug Co 2001 Irving
Royal Pharmacy 700 Sutter
S & S Drug Co 4101 Judah
S & S Sundries 2464 Polk
Sabim's Pharmacy 1796 Union
Safety Pharmacy 1600 Hyde
St Francis Memorial Hospital phar-

macy 901 Hyde
St James Pharmacy 1001 Guerrero
St Mary Prescription Pharmacy 2166

Hayes
Salter's Pharmacy 2699 Mission
Scully Drug Co 2598 Mission
Scully Owl Drug Co 1770 Fulton
Sea Cliff Pharmacy 301 28th av
Sentinel Pharmacy 570 Larkin
Shell Building Pharmacy 102 Bush
Shumatis Inc 2390 Sutter
Singer's Pharmacy 700 Bush
Sir Francis Drake Pharmacv 460

Powell
SLOAT DRUG INC (G E '

' Ion Phi
Plaza

4136
South San Francisco Pharmacy 4600

Star Pharmacy 498 Castro
Stockton Pharmacy 1000 Stockton
Stonestown Pharmacy 95 Stonestown

Mall
Sunset Drug Co 2481 Mission

Pharmacy 3923; Judah
Surf-Owl Rexall 3821 Noriega
"itro Pharmacy 25 Point Lobos av
itter-Fill Drug Co 1800 Fillmore
Ltter Professional Pharmacy 2300
Sutter

Tainter Drug Store 1805 Irving
Tara Park Pharmacy 2254 Taraval

nal Drug Store 501 Mission
Drug Co 9 West Portal av

Tower Rexall Drug 501 Market
Triebel's Pharmacy 1101 Stanyan
Twenty Two Ninety Nine Post Medical

Center 2299 Post R101
Twin Peaks Pharmacy 2199 Market
Union Gough Pharmacy 1690 Union
Uptown Pharmacy 1900 Market
V & S Prescription Pharmacy 300

Randolph
Valencia Medical Pharmacy 1640

Valencia R105
Victory Pharmacy 19 Blanken av
Village Pharmacy 25 70 Ocean av
Visitacion Valley Pharmacy 100

Leland av
Wakelee Pharmacy 623 Clement
Walgreen Drug Co (dist ofc) 245 Wins-

ton dr (For branches see Alpha-
betical Section)

Wallach's Prescription Pharmacy
2257 Chestnut

Walsh Rexall Drugs Incorporated 1995
Mission

Warnock's Pharmacy 4056 Balboa
Waxman Pharmacy 2101 Fillmore
West Coast Drug Co 601 Irving
Westwood Pharmacy 1524 Ocean av
White Cross Drug Co 2261 VanNess
Worthington's Pharmacy 3995 24th

DRUGGISTS—WHOLESALE

Allied Drug Co 590 Folsom
Ames Mercantile 2000 Oakdale av
Aronab Products Co 580 Bryant
DeLaney & Associates 274 Brannan

R601
Drug Sundries Co 635 Texas
Erlin J Theo Co 383 Brannan R3
Frost Jack Supply Company Incorpora

ted 2415 17th
F

Guth C Rodolph Co 278 Post R504
Hani Products 580 Bryant
INDEPENDENT WHOLESALE DRUGcome

425 BRANNAN
(94107)

TELEPHONE 397-6880
Kasten Pharmaceutical SuddIv 2409

25th av
'

Kearny Wholesale Drugs 115 Mission
Penick S B & Co 116 New Montgomery

Shumate's Inc 2376 Sutter
Varne Sales Co Inc 2415 17th

DRUGGISTS' SUNDRIES

Leavenworth
:tec Co 1038 Larkin
taan Sundries 842 Kt

Schwabacher & Co.
MEMBERS NEW

100 MONTGOMERY STREET
ORK STOCK EXCHANGE

SAN FRANCISCO •

TOUR WESTERN
INVESTMENT "PARTNER'


